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Women / XP / Younger
Session: 1B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Sophia Sundin1627
Byers Roseville

9.100 9.350 9.8009.250 37.500
1 2 2 1 1 

1 

Alice Ko1616
Bay Aerials

8.725 9.000 9.5259.375 36.625
10 9T 1 2 2 

2 

Mia Sanchez1626
Byers Roseville

8.950 9.200 9.2759.150 36.575
2 4T 3 4 3 

3 

Gracie Hamilton1609
Auburn

8.875 9.325 9.0009.000 36.200
4 3 4 7 4 

4 

Lauren Kirby1637
Pacific Edge

8.800 9.575 8.7758.650 35.800
7T 1 8 11 5 

5 

Hanne Vink1656
USA Sports

8.800 9.175 8.9508.450 35.375
7T 7 10 8T 6 

6 

Zara Ting-Tee1655
USA Sports

8.625 9.200 8.7008.750 35.275
12 4T 6T 12 7 

7 

Mina Hilal1615
Bay Aerials

8.850 8.450 8.9008.800 35.000
5T 12 5 10 8 

8 

Emma Allmon1607
Auburn

8.475 9.000 9.3508.100 34.925
13 9T 12 3 9T

9T

Mia Kjaer1604
American Sports

8.900 9.200 8.6258.200 34.925
3 4T 11 13 9T

9T

Lauren Tangenberg1606
American Sports

8.850 8.200 9.1008.750 34.900
5T 13 6T 5T 11 

11 

Lauryn Lee1618
Bay Aerials

8.775 8.500 8.9508.625 34.850
9 11 9 8T 12 

12 

Georgia Feldstein1628
CCGI

8.675 9.125 9.1007.900 34.800
11 8 13 5T 13 

13 
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